|

\ Osropek S—
S porTOWO
UKP KMITA R %) REKREACYINY
Zabierzéw

X Puchar Rycerza Kmity
Zabierzow, 17/ - 19/4/2015

Konkurencja 18
18/4/2015 - 12:15

Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

10 lat i starsi
Lista startowa Eliminacje

Serialz 16

2 Rzadek Natalia
3 Hanusz Paulina
4 1zycka Marta

5 Paruta Sara

Seria2z16

1 Siuta Sandra

2 Klaczek Alicja

3 Blanik Zofia

4 Skorupa Maria

5 Hyla Aleksandra

6 Morciszek Weronika

Seria3z16

1 Kowalska Julia

2 Rebiasz Martyna
3 Fortuna Karolina

4 Sobota Angelina

5 Cicha Aleksandra
6 Kercel Emilia

Seria4z 16

1 Jakubowska Maja

2 Stanek Zuzanna

3 Orzechowska Wiktoria
4 Wydmariska Weronika
5 Weiss Weronika

6 Koscianek Kalina

Seria5z16

1 Siemak Wiktoria

2 Larysz Wiktoria

3 Piotrowicz Martyna
4 Radonh Gabriela

5 Pasternak Zofia

6 Olubiec Maja

Seria6z16

1 Surmiak Klara

2 Wiosik Wiktoria

3 Plucinska Klaudia

4 Sobota Adriana

5 Jelen Katarzyna

6 Zachacka Katarzyna

Rok ur.

01 NKP Bielsko Biata

05 UKP Ruda Slgska

00 Wodnik Siemianowice Sl.
05 Glosator Krakow

UMKS Goczalkowice Zdrdj
UKP Ruda Slaska

UKS Aligator Gorzyce
Siemacha ASP Krakow
UMKS Goczalkowice Zdrdj
TKKF Szczygtowice Knurow

RRB8RERA

UKP Ruda Slaska
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
05 Siemacha ASP Krakow

FRR&R

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
03 Kmita Zabierzow

05 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
03 Kmita Zabierzow

FRE

NKP Bielsko Biata

SMS Galicja Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
UMKS Goczalkowice Zdroj
Pigtka Chorzow

RREKRER

04 UKP Ruda Slgska

05 Siemacha ASP Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Omega Olkusz

SMS Galicja Krakéw

RR8R

25515

2895555

56.94
5651
53.66
54.66
56.32
57.25

53.11
52.21
51.75
51.85
52.55
53.53

50.91
49.94
48.90
49.80
50.61
51.59
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Konkurencja 18, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Eliminacje

Seria7z16

1 Domiter Daria

2 Bociek Wiktoria
3 Kucharska Magda
4 Rudek Aleksandra
5 Radecka Kornelia
6 Rutka Emilia

Seria8z16

1 Niepogodzinska lzabela
2 Grabowska Marta

3 Duda Dominika

4 Pomorska Maja

5 Basista Barbara

6 Matlak Aleksandra

Seria9z16

1 Gwiazdowska Wiktoria
2 Dedo Ewa

3 Mudlaff Sabina

4 Cebula Julia

5 Grylewicz Zuzanna

6 Oczkowska Daria

Serial0z 16

1 Bednarz Natalia

2 Stosio Julia

3 Bartnik Weronika

4 Ochab Julia

5 Kulisiewicz Adrianna
6 Dedo Katarzyna

Seriall z 16

1 Schab Zuzanna

2 Dach Wiktoria

3 Jonienc Patrycja
4 Mucha Karolina

5 Palcar Marta

6 Adamska Zuzanna

Seria12z 16

1 Klimczyk Emilia

2 Palowska Gabriela
3 Stypinski Ewa

4 Kopp Oliwia

5 Luzyna Alicja

6 Bilinska Dominika

04 SMS Galicja Krakéw
04  Gornik Sosnowiec
04 Pigtka Chorzéw

03 Kmita Zabierzow

04 CKiS Skawina

04

Aquarius Myslenice

03 Siemacha ASP Krakow
04 SMS Galicja Krakow
02 Siemacha ASP Krakow
02 SMS Galicja Krakow
04 SMS Galicja Krakow
01  Agquarius Myslenice

03 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
00 Siemacha ASP Krakoéw
02 SMS Galicja Krakow
00 Bobry Debica

02 Rekin Swiebodzice

03 SMS Galicja Krakow

04  Siemacha ASP Krakéw
01 Gilus Gilowice

02 Bobry Debica

01 NKP Bielsko Biata

02 SMS Galicja Krakow
02 Siemacha ASP Krakéw

03 Wista Krakéw

03 Siemacha ASP Krakow
02 Pigtka Chorzéw

01 SMS Galicja Krakéw
00 Jasien Sucha Besk.

02 Siemacha ASP Krakéw

03 SMS Galicja Krakéw
02 NKP Bielsko Biata
00 Pigtka Chorzéw

02  Aquarius Myslenice
01 Salmo Zory

00 Pigtka Chorzéw

47.04
46.92
46.41
46.75
46.95
48.87

45.99
45.81
45.02
45.46
45.92
46.20

44.36
44.10
43.97
44.07
44.36
44.44

43.04
42.12
41.91
41.94
42.77
43.04

41.52
41.08
40.49
40.73
41.27
41.78

40.21
39.71
39.03
39.49
39.98
40.38
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Seria13z 16

1 Kaletka Karolina
2 Bura Julia

3 Zieba Natalia

4 Kokot Wiktoria
5 Ochal Maja

6 Scislak Julia

Serial14z 16

1 SKudlik Marta

2 Cholewa Karolina

3 Michalska Katarzyna
4 Kowalska Eliza

5 Czaja Barbara

6 Malinowska Ada

Seria15z 16

1 Surmiak Gabrysia
2 Piskorz Aleksandra
3 0z6g Paulina

4 Sikora Marta

5 Rolnicka Oliwia

6 Kowal Emilia

Seria 16 z 16

1 Zajac-Wieckowska Julia
2 Dziatkowska Natalia

3 Bazyl Magdalena

4 Adamczyk Zofia

5 Pawelska Dominika

6 Niemiec Adrianna

01
02
02
01
01
02

01
01
98

99
99

01
99

01
02

01
01
97
99

99

TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKP Ruda Slaska

SIKReT Gliwice

SMS Galicja Krakéw

H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj

Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.
SMS Galicja Krakéw

AZS AWF Katowice

UKS Aligator Gorzyce
Gornik Radlin

SMS Galicja Krakéw

UKP Ruda Slaska
Wodnik Siemianowice SI.
Bobry Debica

Jasien Sucha Besk.
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Omega Olkusz

Pigtka Chorzow
Gilus Gilowice
Aquarius Myslenice
Go6rnik Radlin
Glosator Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakow

38.45
38.33
38.08
38.31
38.45
38.94

37.30
35.30
34.52
34.99
36.45
38.01

36.98
35.27
33.36
34.82
36.10
37.82

36.73
35.19
32.89
34.67
36.04
37.60
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